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2022 NE KING RI  MayFair - 5/14/2022 to 5/15/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0514KING

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L1 17.03

KING-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L2 18.50

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A3 23.28

KINGM-NE  7Huynh, Anneliese G4 26.79

KINGM-NE  7Dimatteo, Grace A5 28.42

KING-NE  7Schmidt, Eleanor M6 30.61

KING-NE  6Emmert, Lyla M7 34.14

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L1 21.41

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L2 24.18

KINGM-NE  7Huynh, Anneliese G3 29.66

KINGM-NE  7Dimatteo, Grace A4 30.46

KING-NE  6Emmert, Lyla M5 33.23

KING-NE  7Schmidt, Eleanor M6 34.85

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE  8Chi, Rilynn *1 24.43

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L2 25.51

KING-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L3 25.68

KINGM-NE  8Pedder, Louisa S--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L1 21.90

KINGM-NE  8Chi, Rilynn *2 21.95

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L3 25.44

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T1 28.89

KING-NE 12Iannella, Megan L2 29.36

KING-NE 12Taylor, Olivia J3 30.13

KINGM-NE 10Whitcher, Leah E4 30.63

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M5 30.86

KING-NE 11DaCruz, Kaila K6 31.08

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G7 32.23

CAC-CT 12Nowak, Olivia G8 32.29

KINGM-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G9 32.38

KINGM-NE 11Leshnick, Victoria M10 33.09

KING-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O11 33.60

KINGM-NE 11Chi, Eileen12 34.10

KING-NE 10Lemieux, Sienna R13 34.31

CAC-CT 11Westkott, Audrey R14 34.98

KINGM-NE 11Jablonski, Ryen L15 35.74

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H16 36.53

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna17 36.60

KING-NE 11Farrell, Penny J18 38.41

KING-NE 12Gudz, Kristen N19 38.54

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M20 39.15

KING-NE 12Morales-Campbell, Presley R21 39.26

KINGM-NE  9Saari, Keira E22 39.92

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L23 40.65

KINGM-NE  9Agnello, Liana H24 43.11

KINGM-NE  9Bates, Harper F25 43.79

KINGM-NE 11Lanza, Carah M26 44.10

KING-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L27 44.44

KINGM-NE 11Field, Sophie R28 44.54

KING-NE 11O'Shea, Esme M29 45.52

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A30 51.58

KINGM-NE  8Pedder, Louisa S31 1:12.67

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T1 1:02.16

30.21 31.95

KING-NE 12Iannella, Megan L2 1:06.63

32.25 34.38

KING-NE 12Taylor, Olivia J3 1:06.93

33.11 33.82

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G4 1:09.22

33.44 35.78

KING-NE 11DaCruz, Kaila K5 1:10.19

33.05 37.14

KINGM-NE  9Melanson, Julia E6 1:12.91

36.12 36.79

KINGM-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G7 1:13.76

36.49 37.27

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Brynn M8 1:14.88

36.14 38.74

KINGM-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya *9 1:15.25

36.87 38.38

KING-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O10 1:16.10

37.95 38.15

RIAC-NE 12Bruno, Cali S11 1:18.72

37.99 40.73

KING-NE 10Lemieux, Sienna R12 1:21.53

39.27 42.26

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna13 1:21.55

38.22 43.33

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H14 1:22.36

38.82 43.54

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Avery J15 1:22.91

40.49 42.42

KINGM-NE 11Jablonski, Ryen L16 1:23.35

39.69 43.66

KINGM-NE 11Leshnick, Victoria M17 1:23.37

1:23.44

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M18 1:24.18

38.70 45.48

KINGM-NE  9Saari, Keira E19 1:28.95

41.40 47.55

KING-NE 12Gudz, Kristen N20 1:29.84

43.69 46.15

KING-NE 11O'Shea, Esme M21 1:41.10

45.84 55.26

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L22 1:44.30

49.62 54.68

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A23 1:56.89

54.58 1:02.31

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T1 2:17.28

30.79 34.49 35.5836.42

KING-NE 12Taylor, Olivia J2 2:22.18

32.28 37.17 34.8837.85

KINGM-NE 10Whitcher, Leah E3 2:23.05

32.81 36.38 36.2437.62

KING-NE 11Christina, Natalie A4 2:26.23

34.18 37.35 36.4038.30

KING-NE 11DaCruz, Kaila K5 2:32.18

33.54 38.05 40.0340.56

CAC-CT 12Nowak, Olivia G6 2:38.18

35.08 1:21.63 41.47

KINGM-NE  9Melanson, Julia E7 2:39.04

37.01 40.88 39.4741.68

KINGM-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G8 2:41.19

37.06 38.95 37.7547.43

KING-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O9 2:48.47

38.43 41.98 43.6544.41

KINGM-NE 11Leshnick, Victoria M10 2:52.48

38.83 44.66 43.0245.97

KING-NE 10Lemieux, Sienna R11 2:55.12

39.43 42.96 44.4248.31

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H12 2:56.14

37.00 44.52 46.8047.82

KINGM-NE 11Chi, Eileen13 2:56.16

36.86 2:19.30

KINGM-NE 11Jablonski, Ryen L14 3:02.72

40.33 2:22.39

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M15 3:08.25

39.95 48.65 49.7049.95

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 11DaCruz, Kaila K1 33.46

KINGM-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G2 38.07

KINGM-NE  9Melanson, Julia E3 38.62

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Brynn M4 38.73

KINGM-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya *5 41.12

RIAC-NE 12Bruno, Cali S6 41.74

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M7 43.26

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna8 43.32

KING-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O9 44.32

KINGM-NE 11Leshnick, Victoria M10 44.35

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H11 45.17

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Avery J12 45.33

KINGM-NE 11Jablonski, Ryen L13 45.95

KING-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L14 49.40

KINGM-NE  9Saari, Keira E15 51.60

KING-NE 11O'Shea, Esme M16 52.20

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L17 1:02.03

KINGM-NE  7Dimatteo, Grace A18 1:06.35

KINGM-NE  7Huynh, Anneliese G19 1:08.21

KING-NE 12Gudz, Kristen N--- DQ
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2022 NE KING RI  MayFair - 5/14/2022 to 5/15/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0514KING

Results
 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 11DaCruz, Kaila K1 1:13.27

35.18 38.09

KING-NE 11Christina, Natalie A2 1:15.65

37.10 38.55

KING-NE 12Iannella, Megan L3 1:16.02

37.29 38.73

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M4 1:17.53

37.89 39.64

KING-NE 12Taylor, Olivia J5 1:18.20

38.32 39.88

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G6 1:20.76

39.38 41.38

KINGM-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G7 1:20.95

39.07 41.88

KINGM-NE  9Melanson, Julia E8 1:25.05

40.77 44.28

KINGM-NE 11Chi, Eileen9 1:28.02

41.99 46.03

CAC-CT 11Westkott, Audrey R10 1:29.07

43.70 45.37

KING-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O11 1:33.05

46.65 46.40

KINGM-NE 11Leshnick, Victoria M12 1:34.59

46.68 47.91

KING-NE 10Lemieux, Sienna R13 1:37.16

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna14 1:39.49

47.92 51.57

KINGM-NE 11Jablonski, Ryen L15 1:40.62

48.83 51.79

KING-NE 11Farrell, Penny J16 1:41.40

50.13 51.27

KING-NE  8Emmert, Brynn L17 1:45.95

52.31 53.64

KINGM-NE 11Lanza, Carah M18 1:46.08

47.58 58.50

KINGM-NE  9Saari, Keira E19 1:46.51

51.66 54.85

KINGM-NE 11Field, Sophie R20 1:53.91

54.96 58.95

KINGM-NE  9Agnello, Liana H21 1:54.01

KING-NE 11O'Shea, Esme M--- DQ

52.96 1:01.40

KING-NE 12Gudz, Kristen N--- DQ

KINGM-NE  8Chi, Rilynn *--- DQ

52.95 56.89

KINGM-NE  9Bates, Harper F--- DQ

51.95 52.48

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Iannella, Megan L1 2:37.10

37.57 39.35 38.8541.33

KING-NE 11DaCruz, Kaila K2 2:41.74

37.46 40.29 41.9742.02

KING-NE 11Christina, Natalie A3 2:42.36

38.94 41.54 40.1941.69

KING-NE 12Taylor, Olivia J4 2:43.74

39.44 42.41 39.8142.08

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Iannella, Megan L1 40.24

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G2 40.98

KINGM-NE  9Melanson, Julia E3 43.55

KINGM-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya *4 44.32

RIAC-NE 12Bruno, Cali S5 45.60

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Brynn M6 45.68

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna7 46.59

KINGM-NE 11Leshnick, Victoria M8 48.15

KING-NE 11DaCruz, Kaila K9 48.23

KING-NE 12Gudz, Kristen N10 48.63

KINGM-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G11 48.68

KING-NE 10Lemieux, Sienna R12 49.40

KINGM-NE 11Jablonski, Ryen L13 51.38

KINGM-NE  9Saari, Keira E14 54.92

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H15 55.12

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M16 55.41

KING-NE 11O'Shea, Esme M17 55.89

KING-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O18 56.65

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Avery J--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A--- DQ

KINGM-NE  7Huynh, Anneliese G--- DQ

KINGM-NE  7Dimatteo, Grace A--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P1 1:30.95

44.42 46.53

KINGM-NE 11Chi, Eileen2 1:37.65

45.73 51.92

KINGM-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G3 1:46.10

51.41 54.69

KING-NE 12Gudz, Kristen N4 1:46.64

51.58 55.06

KINGM-NE 11Leshnick, Victoria M5 1:49.12

48.24 1:00.88

KINGM-NE 11Lanza, Carah M6 2:04.86

57.21 1:07.65

KING-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O7 2:07.91

1:00.83 1:07.08

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P1 3:12.15

43.33 50.13 49.7348.96

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Brynn M2 3:22.95

47.74 50.68 51.7952.74

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G1 32.87

KING-NE 12Taylor, Olivia J2 34.31

KING-NE 12Iannella, Megan L*3 35.30

KING-NE 11Christina, Natalie A*3 35.30

KINGM-NE 10Whitcher, Leah E5 35.35

KING-NE 11DaCruz, Kaila K6 38.13

CAC-CT 12Nowak, Olivia G7 38.78

CAC-CT 11Westkott, Audrey R8 39.56

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna9 45.70

KINGM-NE 11Jablonski, Ryen L10 46.26

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H11 48.61

KINGM-NE  9Agnello, Liana H12 50.03

KINGM-NE  9Bates, Harper F13 52.03

KINGM-NE  8Chi, Rilynn *14 53.76

KING-NE 12Morales-Campbell, Presley R15 53.88

KINGM-NE 11Field, Sophie R16 55.63

KING-NE 11Farrell, Penny J17 57.09

KING-NE 11O'Shea, Esme M18 1:01.20

KING-NE  8Macedo, Cora L19 1:02.89

KINGM-NE 11Lanza, Carah M20 1:11.42

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A21 1:19.46

KINGM-NE  9Saari, Keira E--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T1 1:12.89

33.48 39.41

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G2 1:13.29

34.21 39.08

KING-NE 11Christina, Natalie A3 1:18.66

38.31 40.35

KING-NE 12Taylor, Olivia J4 1:21.86

39.13 42.73

KINGM-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya *5 1:31.21

41.93 49.28

KING-NE 12Hubbell, Morgan O6 1:33.00

42.29 50.71

RIAC-NE 11Lamb, Avery J7 1:34.61

44.41 50.20

RIAC-NE 12Bruno, Cali S8 1:42.51

45.89 56.62

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H9 1:49.17

50.52 58.65

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P1 3:09.86

40.86 48.37 50.7149.92

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Iannella, Megan L1 1:14.42

34.06 40.36

KINGM-NE 10Whitcher, Leah E2 1:17.46

35.41 42.05

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G3 1:17.61

36.99 40.62

KING-NE 11Christina, Natalie A4 1:19.13

37.44 41.69
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Sanction #: NE22-0514KING

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

SSC-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P5 1:19.44

38.51 40.93

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M6 1:21.87

37.31 44.56

KINGM-NE  9Melanson, Julia E7 1:25.79

41.45 44.34

CAC-CT 12Nowak, Olivia G8 1:28.35

38.71 49.64

CAC-CT 11Westkott, Audrey R9 1:30.11

39.10 51.01

KING-NE 10Jhunjhunwala, Aarna10 1:31.14

43.73 47.41

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M11 1:41.16

1:45.51

KING-NE 10Christensen, Angelica H12 1:41.87

44.88 56.99

KINGM-NE 11Field, Sophie R13 1:44.79

49.05 55.74

KINGM-NE  9Saari, Keira E14 1:45.76

52.68 53.08

KINGM-NE  9Bates, Harper F15 1:48.59

50.03 58.56

KINGM-NE  9Agnello, Liana H16 1:48.74

51.60 57.14

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A17 2:19.16

2:19.38

KING-NE 11Farrell, Penny J--- DQ

50.07 51.20

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Iannella, Megan L1 2:41.41

37.13 39.94 34.7149.63

KING-NE 11Christina, Natalie A2 2:46.54

36.73 43.00 35.9350.88

RIAC-NE 12Bonin, Kelsey G3 2:47.49

34.99 43.08 39.1450.28

KING-NE 12Taylor, Olivia J4 2:50.38

39.30 43.73 35.6951.66

SSC-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P5 2:54.86

41.58 46.12 38.3648.80

KINGM-NE  9Melanson, Julia E6 2:59.27

44.23 44.77 37.5552.72

KINGM-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya *7 3:02.54

44.29 47.99 38.4651.80

KINGM-NE 11Colleran, Ryan G8 3:05.87

42.38 45.06 40.9557.48

KINGM-NE 11Leshnick, Victoria M9 3:18.58

47.60 52.15 43.7055.13

KINGM-NE 11Jablonski, Ryen L--- DQ

47.31 52.53 43.4459.41

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 2:01.23

DaCruz, Kaila K 11 Christina, Natalie A 11

Taylor, Olivia J 12 Iannella, Megan L 12

31.33 30.68 29.4629.76

BKING-NE2 2:28.32

Farrell, Penny J 11 Lemieux, Sienna R 10

Christensen, Angelica H 10 Hubbell, Morgan O 12

39.49 37.62 36.3234.89

CKING-NE3 2:56.36

O'Shea, Esme M 11 Gudz, Kristen N 12

Emmert, Brynn L 8 LeTellier, Harper R 10

48.34 1:25.34 44.73

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 4:30.01

Taylor, Olivia J 12 Christina, Natalie A 11

DaCruz, Kaila K 11 Iannella, Megan L 12

32.08 1:06.29 1:07.6532.94

32.77 1:09.52 31.13 1:06.55

BKING-NE2 5:46.73

Lemieux, Sienna R 10 Christensen, Angelica H 10

LeTellier, Harper R 10 Hubbell, Morgan O 12

38.75 1:21.03 1:23.4337.67

47.20 1:40.84 37.26 1:21.43

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 2:21.73

DaCruz, Kaila K 11 Christina, Natalie A 11

Taylor, Olivia J 12 Iannella, Megan L 12

37.93 39.43 29.7634.61

CKING-NE--- DQ

Emmert, Brynn L 8 Gudz, Kristen N 12

Morales-Campbell, Presley R 12O'Shea, Esme M 11

51.52 44.73 43.3744.51

BKING-NE--- DQ

Hubbell, Morgan O 12 LeTellier, Harper R 10

Lemieux, Sienna R 10 Christensen, Angelica H 10

42.43 1:00.21 34.3641.69

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BKING-NE1 6:18.69

Christensen, Angelica H 10 Farrell, Penny J 11

Hubbell, Morgan O 12 Lemieux, Sienna R 10

45.61 1:36.19 1:55.9351.55

38.20 1:31.43 35.19 1:15.14

AKING-NE--- DQ

DaCruz, Kaila K 11 Christina, Natalie A 11

Iannella, Megan L 12 Taylor, Olivia J 12

36.28

35.39 1:22.74 28.97 1:03.53

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Nault, Liv R1 26.19

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E2 26.47

RIAC-NE 15LaFrenier, Tessa M3 27.02

RIAC-NE 17Meller, Paige C4 27.12

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L5 27.13

UNA 15Buban, Kelly E6 27.24

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R7 27.55

RIAC-NE 15Stearns, Madison E8 27.71

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina9 27.80

KINGM-NE 16Bourgeois, Sydney C10 27.82

KING-NE 13Porter, Kate J11 28.00

KINGM-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A*12 28.75

KINGM-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M*12 28.75

KINGM-NE 15Reid, Mandy F14 28.86

KING-NE 14Ames, Julia S15 28.91

KINGM-NE 17Webb, Olivia R16 28.96

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C17 29.18

KINGM-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R*18 29.28

KINGM-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J*18 29.28

RIAC-NE 17Zurawski, Tess G20 29.32

KING-NE 14Deal, Jess M21 29.49

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G22 29.69

KING-NE 14Barber, Bella D23 29.79

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M24 29.85

KINGM-NE 14Iovino, Jordan E25 30.18

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M26 30.60

KING-NE 15Marston, Mae A27 30.63

KINGM-NE 16Cleasby, Maddy S28 30.64

KINGM-NE 12Cleasby, Olivia A29 30.66

KING-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M30 30.76

KINGM-NE 13Morton, Margaret R31 30.96

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N32 30.97

KINGM-NE 14Caruso, Deanna M33 30.99

KINGM-NE 14Lombard, Clara G34 31.00

KING-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L35 31.18

KING-NE 14Marchand, Sophia R36 31.19

SSC-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P37 31.32

KINGM-NE 15Gerts, Avital A38 31.33

KINGM-NE 13Federico, Melissa L39 32.37

KINGM-NE 14Talmanson, Ella K40 32.57

KINGM-NE 13Connors, Molly B41 32.72

KINGM-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M42 33.00

KING-NE 15Iannella, Maggie H43 33.42

KING-NE 15Hilton, Kate J44 33.79

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A45 33.81

KING-NE 14Creighton, Janna K46 34.05

KINGM-NE 13Spivak, Victoria R47 34.10

KINGM-NE 14Cote, Marcella A48 34.33

KING-NE 15Neves, Caroline H49 34.90

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G50 36.05

KING-NE 13Quigley, Emma K51 36.25
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Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L1 58.84

28.29 30.55

CAC-CT 17Reck, Delaney G2 59.08

28.46 30.62

RIAC-NE 17Meller, Paige C3 59.12

28.31 30.81

RIAC-NE 15LaFrenier, Tessa M4 59.45

28.72 30.73

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R5 59.64

28.76 30.88

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina6 1:00.05

29.21 30.84

UNA 15Buban, Kelly E7 1:00.23

29.17 31.06

KINGM-NE 17Webb, Olivia R8 1:00.54

28.83 31.71

KING-NE 17Nault, Liv R9 1:00.82

29.52 31.30

RIAC-NE 15Stearns, Madison E10 1:01.71

29.75 31.96

KINGM-NE 16Bourgeois, Sydney C11 1:01.80

29.78 32.02

KINGM-NE 15Reid, Mandy F12 1:02.44

29.97 32.47

UNA 16Pepper, Izzy R13 1:03.17

30.31 32.86

KING-NE 14Deal, Jess M14 1:03.24

30.60 32.64

KING-NE 14Ames, Julia S15 1:03.28

30.56 32.72

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C16 1:03.88

31.38 32.50

CAC-CT 16Letellier, Laura R17 1:04.12

29.99 34.13

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M18 1:04.42

31.15 33.27

KINGM-NE 15Gerts, Avital A19 1:05.38

31.40 33.98

CAC-CT 14Arcilla, Jillian M20 1:05.75

31.74 34.01

KING-NE 14Barber, Bella D21 1:06.54

31.73 34.81

KING-NE 14Marchand, Sophia R22 1:07.63

32.83 34.80

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M23 1:08.02

33.30 34.72

KINGM-NE 14Caruso, Deanna M24 1:08.03

32.75 35.28

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E25 1:09.06

32.50 36.56

SSC-NE 13Greene, Julie K26 1:09.20

33.19 36.01

KING-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L27 1:09.40

33.47 35.93

KINGM-NE 13Morton, Margaret R28 1:09.58

32.19 37.39

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N29 1:10.22

33.24 36.98

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J30 1:10.49

33.83 36.66

KING-NE 14Creighton, Janna K31 1:11.46

33.85 37.61

KINGM-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M32 1:11.87

34.61 37.26

KING-NE 15Iannella, Maggie H33 1:12.05

33.99 38.06

KING-NE 15Hilton, Kate J34 1:13.69

35.25 38.44

CAC-CT 13Juliani, Lu E35 1:14.21

34.80 39.41

KINGM-NE 15Sangil, Julia Elyse D36 1:14.50

36.21 38.29

KING-NE 15Neves, Caroline H37 1:15.23

35.50 39.73

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G38 1:15.55

35.93 39.62

KINGM-NE 13Federico, Melissa L39 1:15.75

35.10 40.65

CAC-CT 14Alla, Aleah M40 1:16.23

36.25 39.98

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A41 1:20.02

37.86 42.16

KING-NE 13Quigley, Emma K42 1:21.24

37.97 43.27

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 17Meller, Paige C1 2:06.80

29.98 32.49 32.2032.13

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L2 2:07.94

28.68 31.62 33.9333.71

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R3 2:08.54

29.15 32.76 32.7733.86

RIAC-NE 15LaFrenier, Tessa M4 2:08.96

30.96 32.97 31.7133.32

KINGM-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A5 2:11.35

30.45 33.45 33.6733.78

KINGM-NE 17Webb, Olivia R6 2:12.77

30.91 33.85 33.4134.60

UNA 15Buban, Kelly E7 2:13.15

30.40 33.77 33.9135.07

KINGM-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R8 2:13.24

31.72 33.99 33.5533.98

KING-NE 13Porter, Kate J9 2:13.45

32.90 34.93 32.0933.53

KINGM-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J10 2:14.56

31.28 34.20 34.3134.77

KINGM-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M11 2:15.10

30.97 34.15 34.5135.47

KINGM-NE 16Bourgeois, Sydney C12 2:15.13

31.20 34.35 35.1534.43

KINGM-NE 15Reid, Mandy F13 2:15.21

31.02 34.43 34.3735.39

KING-NE 14Ames, Julia S14 2:15.30

31.16 34.51 34.3735.26

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T15 2:15.69

30.55 34.05 35.4135.68

KING-NE 17Nault, Liv R16 2:16.50

30.93 34.31 35.5535.71

KINGM-NE 15Gerts, Avital A17 2:17.28

31.87 35.11 35.1235.18

KING-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M18 2:19.96

33.50 35.96 34.1736.33

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M19 2:21.16

32.51 35.73 36.0636.86

KINGM-NE 16Cleasby, Maddy S20 2:22.62

32.09 36.34 36.3537.84

KING-NE 15Marston, Mae A21 2:22.96

32.56 36.75 35.7737.88

KINGM-NE 14Iovino, Jordan E22 2:23.28

33.69 36.59 35.0737.93

KING-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L23 2:25.91

34.47 37.63 36.1437.67

KINGM-NE 14Caruso, Deanna M24 2:27.78

34.64 37.56 36.7538.83

KINGM-NE 12Cleasby, Olivia A25 2:28.57

34.17 38.38 35.2340.79

KINGM-NE 14Lombard, Clara G26 2:29.15

33.50 37.83 38.0539.77

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M27 2:29.39

32.53 36.93 1:20.03

KINGM-NE 14Talmanson, Ella K28 2:29.87

33.87 37.77 38.7639.47

KING-NE 14Marchand, Sophia R29 2:30.73

33.86 38.52 38.9239.43

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N30 2:30.84

34.70 39.17 36.7440.23

KINGM-NE 13Connors, Molly B31 2:34.32

34.75 38.85 39.8240.90

KING-NE 14Creighton, Janna K32 2:36.83

36.02 39.17 40.2341.41

KINGM-NE 13Morton, Margaret R33 2:37.36

35.27 40.83 38.8342.43

KING-NE 15Iannella, Maggie H34 2:37.58

35.12 41.00 40.5840.88

KINGM-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M35 2:38.35

34.94 40.98 40.0342.40

KING-NE 15Hilton, Kate J36 2:38.91

35.83 40.17 40.8942.02

KINGM-NE 14Cote, Marcella A37 2:41.31

36.14 40.09 41.6043.48

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G38 2:41.87

37.31 41.56 40.8942.11

KING-NE 15Neves, Caroline H39 2:43.80

37.87 42.33 39.8943.71

KINGM-NE 13Spivak, Victoria R40 2:45.01

36.21 41.95 43.0143.84
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2022 NE KING RI  MayFair - 5/14/2022 to 5/15/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0514KING

Results
(Girls 200 Yard Free)

KINGM-NE 13Federico, Melissa L41 2:50.61

36.98 42.89 44.4446.30

KING-NE 13Quigley, Emma K42 2:58.42

38.35 47.40 45.5347.14

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R1 5:43.00

29.33 32.85 34.7634.75

35.43 35.25 35.37 35.84

35.49 33.93

KING-NE 14Deal, Jess M2 6:10.68

32.85 36.51 38.5338.16

38.85 38.49 38.01 37.45

36.67 35.16

KING-NE 15Marston, Mae A3 6:28.45

34.01 38.40 40.4239.75

40.01 40.12 39.82 39.92

39.20 36.80

KING-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M4 6:31.44

35.10 39.18 39.3439.62

39.56 40.05 40.12 39.48

39.62 39.37

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M5 6:56.75

34.57 39.68 41.5741.16

42.91 43.87 43.80 43.54

43.16 42.49

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 17Reck, Delaney G1 1:03.53

31.40 32.13

RIAC-NE 17Meller, Paige C2 1:05.39

31.91 33.48

UNA 15Buban, Kelly E3 1:05.89

31.79 34.10

RIAC-NE 15Stearns, Madison E4 1:06.85

32.26 34.59

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina5 1:07.63

32.97 34.66

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R6 1:07.66

32.33 35.33

RIAC-NE 15LaFrenier, Tessa M7 1:08.51

33.48 35.03

KINGM-NE 17Webb, Olivia R8 1:09.14

33.77 35.37

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C9 1:09.93

33.54 36.39

UNA 16Pepper, Izzy R10 1:10.53

33.80 36.73

CAC-CT 14Arcilla, Jillian M11 1:12.14

35.34 36.80

KING-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M12 1:12.41

35.30 37.11

KINGM-NE 15Reid, Mandy F13 1:13.87

36.31 37.56

KING-NE 17Nault, Liv R14 1:14.22

36.36 37.86

KING-NE 14Ames, Julia S15 1:14.37

36.56 37.81

RIAC-NE 16Michaud, Emma C16 1:14.53

1:14.92

KINGM-NE 14Caruso, Deanna M17 1:14.92

36.91 38.01

KINGM-NE 16Bourgeois, Sydney C18 1:15.07

36.50 38.57

KINGM-NE 15Gerts, Avital A19 1:15.68

36.74 38.94

KING-NE 14Deal, Jess M20 1:16.58

38.19 38.39

KING-NE 14Barber, Bella D21 1:17.54

37.84 39.70

KING-NE 15Marston, Mae A22 1:18.38

38.94 39.44

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M23 1:19.07

37.61 41.46

KINGM-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M24 1:19.27

38.17 41.10

KING-NE 14Marchand, Sophia R25 1:19.45

38.50 40.95

KING-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L26 1:20.09

38.94 41.15

KING-NE 15Iannella, Maggie H27 1:20.58

39.47 41.11

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E28 1:20.68

39.41 41.27

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N29 1:20.71

39.52 41.19

KING-NE 13Porter, Kate J30 1:20.80

39.72 41.08

KINGM-NE 13Morton, Margaret R31 1:22.08

39.30 42.78

KINGM-NE 15Sangil, Julia Elyse D32 1:22.55

40.96 41.59

CAC-CT 14Alla, Aleah M33 1:25.41

40.26 45.15

KING-NE 15Hilton, Kate J34 1:26.23

1:26.31

KING-NE 15Neves, Caroline H35 1:26.59

41.77 44.82

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J36 1:28.39

42.01 46.38

CAC-CT 13Juliani, Lu E37 1:28.40

43.14 45.26

KING-NE 13Quigley, Emma K38 1:30.23

43.68 46.55

KINGM-NE 13Federico, Melissa L39 1:31.49

43.79 47.70

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G40 1:31.72

44.62 47.10

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A--- DQ

46.32 52.23

 
Girls 100 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UNA 15Buban, Kelly E1 1:06.38

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 17Meller, Paige C1 2:19.00

32.96 35.02 35.3435.68

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E2 2:21.39

32.51 35.17 37.0336.68

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina3 2:23.78

34.75 36.56 35.7436.73

KINGM-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R4 2:24.71

34.74 36.68 36.0337.26

UNA 15Buban, Kelly E5 2:25.22

34.74 36.32 36.6637.50

KINGM-NE 17Webb, Olivia R6 2:26.07

34.40 37.21 36.4937.97

RIAC-NE 17Zurawski, Tess G7 2:27.01

35.31 36.71 36.9338.06

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C8 2:28.13

33.35 37.15 38.4339.20

RIAC-NE 15Stearns, Madison E9 2:28.33

35.08 37.60 37.1838.47

KINGM-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A10 2:29.64

35.20 37.33 38.6138.50

KINGM-NE 15Reid, Mandy F11 2:33.98

37.06 38.92 38.5339.47

KINGM-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M12 2:35.58

36.70 39.15 39.3140.42

KINGM-NE 16Bourgeois, Sydney C13 2:36.38

37.95 38.54 40.1139.78

KING-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M14 2:37.33

37.36 40.57 39.1740.23

KINGM-NE 16Cleasby, Maddy S15 2:37.76

35.75 39.74 40.5641.71

KINGM-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J16 2:38.20

37.84 39.33 40.5540.48

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G17 2:40.86

37.70 40.47 41.0341.66

KINGM-NE 15Gerts, Avital A18 2:42.94

39.19 41.28 40.4642.01

KING-NE 15Marston, Mae A19 2:44.02

38.34 41.90 40.9042.88

KING-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L20 2:44.65

40.41 43.00 38.6542.59

KING-NE 14Deal, Jess M21 2:45.00

39.25 41.83 40.8143.11

KINGM-NE 14Caruso, Deanna M22 2:45.51

39.80 42.08 39.8543.78

KING-NE 14Barber, Bella D23 2:47.08

39.94 42.41 41.8142.92
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2022 NE KING RI  MayFair - 5/14/2022 to 5/15/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0514KING

Results
(Girls 200 Yard Back)

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N24 2:51.81

40.71 44.31 42.2044.59

KING-NE 15Iannella, Maggie H25 2:54.40

40.51 43.74 44.6545.50

KINGM-NE 12Cleasby, Olivia A26 2:55.59

40.56 44.82 43.0447.17

KINGM-NE 13Morton, Margaret R27 2:59.69

42.58 45.13 44.5347.45

KINGM-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M28 3:00.91

40.81 45.80 46.5047.80

KINGM-NE 13Spivak, Victoria R29 3:04.64

42.21 2:22.43

KINGM-NE 14Cote, Marcella A30 3:07.80

42.34 46.80 47.7650.90

KINGM-NE 13Federico, Melissa L31 3:19.51

45.90 51.58 48.2753.76

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 16Letellier, Laura R1 1:13.33

34.32 39.01

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R2 1:13.57

34.75 38.82

KINGM-NE 15Reid, Mandy F3 1:17.72

36.57 41.15

CAC-CT 14Arcilla, Jillian M4 1:17.81

36.73 41.08

KING-NE 17Nault, Liv R5 1:17.95

35.62 42.33

KING-NE 13Porter, Kate J6 1:18.32

36.09 42.23

UNA 15Buban, Kelly E7 1:20.02

38.02 42.00

KING-NE 14Marchand, Sophia R8 1:23.84

40.52 43.32

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina9 1:24.07

39.47 44.60

RIAC-NE 15LaFrenier, Tessa M10 1:24.21

39.70 44.51

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L11 1:24.78

39.69 45.09

KING-NE 15Hilton, Kate J12 1:25.16

39.70 45.46

KINGM-NE 15Gerts, Avital A13 1:26.83

41.09 45.74

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M14 1:27.43

41.04 46.39

RIAC-NE 15Stearns, Madison E15 1:27.60

40.94 46.66

KINGM-NE 17Webb, Olivia R16 1:28.35

42.00 46.35

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T17 1:28.60

42.57 46.03

KING-NE 14Barber, Bella D18 1:28.79

41.44 47.35

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N19 1:29.16

42.04 47.12

KINGM-NE 14Caruso, Deanna M20 1:29.20

42.25 46.95

RIAC-NE 16Michaud, Emma C21 1:29.79

41.24 48.55

CAC-CT 13Juliani, Lu E22 1:29.92

42.52 47.40

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E23 1:30.02

44.29 45.73

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M24 1:30.36

43.00 47.36

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A25 1:30.94

42.67 48.27

KINGM-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M26 1:32.09

43.55 48.54

SSC-NE 13Greene, Julie K27 1:33.04

43.91 49.13

KING-NE 14Creighton, Janna K28 1:36.34

45.99 50.35

KINGM-NE 15Sangil, Julia Elyse D29 1:39.17

47.84 51.33

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J30 1:43.48

49.28 54.20

KING-NE 13Quigley, Emma K31 1:43.54

49.93 53.61

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G32 1:45.68

52.04 53.64

KING-NE 15Neves, Caroline H33 1:47.33

50.41 56.92

KINGM-NE 13Federico, Melissa L34 1:52.90

53.15 59.75

KINGM-NE 13Morton, Margaret R35 1:54.94

53.93 1:01.01

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R1 2:38.36

35.85 40.08 40.9841.45

KINGM-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R2 2:44.49

37.74 41.63 43.2941.83

KINGM-NE 15Reid, Mandy F3 2:46.91

37.49 43.00 42.7643.66

KINGM-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A4 2:49.24

39.46 42.20 43.8843.70

KING-NE 15Marston, Mae A5 2:53.64

39.69 44.66 43.9945.30

KING-NE 17Nault, Liv R6 2:55.46

39.36 45.24 44.5746.29

KINGM-NE 13Connors, Molly B7 2:57.84

40.27 45.73 45.1046.74

KING-NE 13Porter, Kate J8 2:59.31

39.32 46.24 46.9546.80

KING-NE 14Marchand, Sophia R9 2:59.54

41.94 46.67 43.9946.94

KINGM-NE 17Webb, Olivia R10 3:00.62

40.49 46.08 46.6547.40

KINGM-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M11 3:00.72

41.79 45.36 46.2247.35

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina12 3:01.66

40.66 46.16 47.7347.11

KINGM-NE 15Gerts, Avital A13 3:04.78

41.87 46.05 48.4948.37

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T14 3:08.16

43.59 48.57 47.3248.68

KING-NE 15Hilton, Kate J15 3:08.23

41.37 47.48 49.5749.81

KINGM-NE 14Lombard, Clara G16 3:10.20

42.63 49.06 49.2849.23

KINGM-NE 14Talmanson, Ella K17 3:11.92

42.60 47.77 50.8850.67

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G18 3:12.67

43.84 48.76 50.2549.82

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N19 3:13.21

44.02 49.50 49.8149.88

KINGM-NE 14Iovino, Jordan E20 3:15.93

43.39 50.41 50.6451.49

KINGM-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M21 3:19.16

44.51 50.71 51.5552.39

KING-NE 14Creighton, Janna K22 3:25.94

46.24 52.93 53.0453.73

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G23 3:37.19

50.43 54.68 56.0256.06

KING-NE 15Neves, Caroline H24 3:41.45

49.43 57.73 56.5057.79

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E1 1:05.16

29.96 35.20

RIAC-NE 14Bonin, Audrey R2 1:06.99

31.07 35.92

KINGM-NE 17Bosselman, Ella R3 1:07.69

31.83 35.86

RIAC-NE 15LaFrenier, Tessa M4 1:07.82

31.84 35.98

KINGM-NE 15Gallagher, Ava M5 1:07.96

32.18 35.78

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L6 1:08.90

31.18 37.72

KINGM-NE 17Gallagher, Abby A7 1:09.01

32.27 36.74

KINGM-NE 16Bourgeois, Sydney C8 1:10.89

33.29 37.60

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina9 1:11.45

33.15 38.30

KING-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M10 1:11.47

34.75 36.72

KINGM-NE 17Webb, Olivia R11 1:13.25

33.75 39.50

KINGM-NE 16Bailer, Rachel J12 1:13.52

33.84 39.68

KINGM-NE 14Caruso, Deanna M13 1:14.04

33.92 40.12
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Sanction #: NE22-0514KING

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C14 1:14.07

34.13 39.94

KING-NE 14Ames, Julia S15 1:14.40

34.66 39.74

KINGM-NE 14Iovino, Jordan E16 1:18.11

34.76 43.35

KINGM-NE 15Gerts, Avital A17 1:18.42

36.47 41.95

KINGM-NE 14Talmanson, Ella K18 1:20.19

37.37 42.82

KINGM-NE 16Cleasby, Maddy S19 1:20.75

36.89 43.86

KING-NE 14Barber, Bella D20 1:23.38

38.06 45.32

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M21 1:26.39

39.45 46.94

RIAC-NE 13Ralph, Teagan A22 1:29.37

40.34 49.03

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M23 1:29.57

41.63 47.94

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G24 1:32.27

40.45 51.82

KINGM-NE 13Federico, Melissa L25 1:33.02

41.47 51.55

KINGM-NE 13Morton, Margaret R26 1:39.86

44.48 55.38

KING-NE 13Quigley, Emma K27 1:41.11

45.02 56.09

KINGM-NE 14Lombard, Clara G--- DQ

36.70 44.63

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 16Bourgeois, Sydney C1 2:36.49

34.46 39.14 41.4141.48

KINGM-NE 17Webb, Olivia R2 2:40.13

34.70 40.17 42.2343.03

KING-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M3 2:41.18

34.16 40.87 42.6743.48

KINGM-NE 15Gerts, Avital A4 2:50.76

37.02 43.00 45.8944.85

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L1 2:27.19

30.41 37.55 33.2745.96

CAC-CT 17Reck, Delaney G2 2:28.22

30.33 36.68 34.8746.34

KINGM-NE 15Reid, Mandy F3 2:28.24

33.08 39.96 33.9641.24

KINGM-NE 17Webb, Olivia R4 2:28.79

32.24 37.47 33.8945.19

CAC-CT 14Arcilla, Jillian M5 2:32.56

33.38 39.06 36.2943.83

KINGM-NE 16Bourgeois, Sydney C6 2:33.58

32.48 39.33 33.5348.24

KINGM-NE 15Gerts, Avital A7 2:36.13

36.20 39.52 34.5245.89

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C8 2:36.20

32.87 2:03.46

CAC-CT 16Letellier, Laura R9 2:36.29

33.85 1:25.35 37.09

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T10 2:38.85

34.19 39.65 34.5950.42

KING-NE 13Porter, Kate J11 2:40.83

36.98 45.78 34.0144.06

KINGM-NE 14Caruso, Deanna M12 2:41.06

33.35 40.53 38.3148.87

KING-NE 14Ames, Julia S13 2:41.34

34.94 40.81 34.9750.62

KING-NE 14Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M14 2:42.15

35.31 40.31 36.5549.98

KING-NE 13Courtney, Bridget L15 2:42.29

36.31 41.67 33.8950.42

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M16 2:42.51

40.29 40.51 35.2546.46

KING-NE 14Barber, Bella D17 2:45.86

37.54 42.39 37.0648.87

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Ella N18 2:47.41

37.94 42.96 37.5149.00

SSC-NE 13Greene, Julie K19 2:54.51

38.8752.30

KING-NE 14Creighton, Janna K20 2:56.83

39.96 45.21 39.0452.62

CAC-CT 13Juliani, Lu E21 2:57.83

39.81 46.56 40.9350.53

RIAC-NE 13DeLuise, Mia G22 2:59.80

39.47 46.10 40.7353.50

KING-NE 15Iannella, Maggie H23 3:00.52

42.59 43.55 40.1254.26

CAC-CT 14Alla, Aleah M24 3:04.52

38.44 45.36 43.3157.41

KING-NE 13Quigley, Emma K25 3:14.39

43.38 50.42 44.2456.35

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 11Christina, Natalie A1 5:37.14

38.20 43.22 42.5441.87

48.59 49.85 36.97 35.90

KING-NE 12Iannella, Megan L2 5:39.23

36.67 44.74 41.8941.69

48.95 50.29 38.20 36.80

KING-NE 12Taylor, Olivia J3 5:53.30

38.59 46.50 42.9244.57

52.61 52.72 39.37 36.02

KING-NE 14Barber, Bella D4 5:54.58

39.04 47.52 43.9843.86

50.65 52.64 39.39 37.50

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 1:54.95

Porter, Kate J 13 Barber, Bella D 14

Ames, Julia S 14 Nault, Liv R 17

29.71 29.64 26.6828.92

BKING-NE2 1:59.81

Marchand, Sophia R 14 Deal, Jess M 14

Courtney, Bridget L 13 Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M 14

30.90 28.88 30.2029.83

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 4:24.09

Ames, Julia S 14 Porter, Kate J 13

Deal, Jess M 14 Nault, Liv R 17

32.44 1:06.27 1:04.7730.72

31.02 1:04.35 33.07 1:08.70

BKING-NE2 4:25.44

Barber, Bella D 14 Marston, Mae A 15

Marchand, Sophia R 14 Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M 14

32.04 1:06.04 1:05.4631.29

32.77 1:09.27 30.81 1:04.67

CKING-NE3 4:53.34

Iannella, Maggie H 15 Creighton, Janna K 14

Hilton, Kate J 15 Courtney, Bridget L 13

33.64 1:10.95 1:17.5237.36

36.52 1:17.49 31.88 1:07.38

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 2:11.21

Ames, Julia S 14 Porter, Kate J 13

Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M 14Nault, Liv R 17

33.81 36.82 28.7331.85

BKING-NE2 2:20.03

Deal, Jess M 14 Courtney, Bridget L 13

Marchand, Sophia R 14 Barber, Bella D 14

37.29 37.47 30.8734.40

CKING-NE3 2:22.42

Iannella, Maggie H 15 Hilton, Kate J 15

Creighton, Janna K 14 Marston, Mae A 15

1:16.52 29.96

 
Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 4:45.89

Ames, Julia S 14 Porter, Kate J 13

Moore, MacKenzie or Ma M 14Nault, Liv R 17

36.07 1:14.24 1:18.6435.91

32.53 1:09.39 30.84 1:03.62

BKING-NE2 5:05.88

Courtney, Bridget L 13 Marchand, Sophia R 14

Deal, Jess M 14 Barber, Bella D 14

37.10 1:16.53 1:23.3739.14

36.71 1:19.86 31.02 1:06.12
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Results
(Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay)

CKING-NE--- DQ

Creighton, Janna K 14 Hilton, Kate J 15

Marston, Mae A 15 Iannella, Maggie H 15

40.02 1:22.23 1:22.7937.64

36.93 1:22.48 32.33 1:08.90

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE  7Krolak, Finnegan R1 20.31

KING-NE  8Davis-Boyer, Teddy S2 28.39

KING-NE  6Davis-Boyer, Henry B3 35.31

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE  7Krolak, Finnegan R1 23.46

KING-NE  8Davis-Boyer, Teddy S2 34.59

KING-NE  6Davis-Boyer, Henry B3 41.51

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE  7Whitcher, Benjamin M1 34.05

KINGM-NE  7Krolak, Finnegan R--- DQ

KING-NE  8Davis-Boyer, Teddy S--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE  7Krolak, Finnegan R1 29.12

KINGM-NE  7Whitcher, Benjamin M2 37.30

KING-NE  8Davis-Boyer, Teddy S--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S1 27.63

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D2 27.94

KINGM-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C3 31.25

KINGM-NE 10Henley, Eli T4 31.60

KINGM-NE 11Krolak, Hamilton A5 32.95

KING-NE 11Rao, Michael W6 33.80

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T7 34.84

KING-NE 10Macedo, Miles J8 35.18

KING-NE 10Tavares, Milo M9 35.38

KINGM-NE  8Koltov, Alexander10 35.96

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O11 36.26

KINGM-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R12 36.94

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P13 40.76

KING-NE 11Hubbell, Levi C14 42.53

KINGM-NE  7Krolak, Finnegan R15 45.34

KINGM-NE 11Pedder, Harvey W16 49.26

KINGM-NE  7Whitcher, Benjamin M17 51.16

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S1 1:03.65

30.63 33.02

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D2 1:03.93

31.07 32.86

KINGM-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C3 1:08.17

32.42 35.75

KINGM-NE 10Henley, Eli T4 1:11.14

34.33 36.81

KING-NE 12Gagner, Liam T5 1:12.69

33.72 38.97

KING-NE 11Rao, Michael W6 1:14.57

34.85 39.72

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T7 1:18.47

1:18.52

KINGM-NE 11Krolak, Hamilton A8 1:19.14

37.22 41.92

KINGM-NE  8Koltov, Alexander9 1:19.89

37.36 42.53

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O10 1:25.99

41.61 44.38

KING-NE 10Tavares, Milo M11 1:26.02

39.11 46.91

KING-NE 11Hubbell, Levi C12 1:33.94

1:34.15

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P13 1:35.64

42.89 52.75

KING-NE 11O'Shea, Auden T14 1:38.87

45.99 52.88

KINGM-NE  7Krolak, Finnegan R15 1:39.86

45.18 54.68

KINGM-NE 11Pedder, Harvey W16 1:46.71

48.99 57.72

KING-NE  9Sullivan, Gabriel J17 1:56.97

1:59.38

RIAC-NE 12Bierwirth, Joe R18 1:59.40

54.25 1:05.15

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C1 2:23.60

31.91 35.45 37.9238.32

KINGM-NE 10Henley, Eli T2 2:33.53

34.14 38.92 39.6940.78

KING-NE 10Macedo, Miles J3 2:46.44

37.87 43.04 41.2444.29

KINGM-NE 11Krolak, Hamilton A4 2:48.04

36.98 43.03 42.7145.32

KINGM-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R5 2:56.81

40.05 45.58 45.0646.12

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O6 3:01.58

41.24 45.41 45.5349.40

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D1 32.10

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S2 35.76

KINGM-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C3 37.64

KINGM-NE 11Krolak, Hamilton A4 38.29

KING-NE 12Gagner, Liam T5 38.44

KINGM-NE  8Koltov, Alexander6 40.81

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T7 41.24

KING-NE 11Rao, Michael W8 41.34

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O9 42.15

KING-NE 10Macedo, Miles J10 48.32

KING-NE 10Tavares, Milo M11 48.64

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P12 49.43

KING-NE  9Sullivan, Gabriel J13 50.78

KING-NE 11Hubbell, Levi C14 51.83

KINGM-NE  7Krolak, Finnegan R15 56.65

KINGM-NE 11Pedder, Harvey W16 1:00.30

RIAC-NE 12Bierwirth, Joe R17 1:11.86

KING-NE 11O'Shea, Auden T--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D1 1:09.66

33.92 35.74

KINGM-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C2 1:20.59

39.33 41.26

KING-NE 11Rao, Michael W3 1:29.73

43.61 46.12

KINGM-NE  8Koltov, Alexander4 1:30.03

43.50 46.53

KINGM-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R5 1:30.73

43.31 47.42

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O6 1:34.98

KING-NE 10Tavares, Milo M7 1:43.82

48.50 55.32

KING-NE 11Hubbell, Levi C8 1:46.57

49.63 56.94

KINGM-NE 11Pedder, Harvey W9 1:54.70

53.06 1:01.64

KING-NE 11Wilson, Lucas C--- DQ

43.34 49.39

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C1 2:44.06

38.45 42.06 40.7742.78

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O2 3:17.05

45.28 50.05 48.5353.19

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 10Henley, Eli T1 38.66

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S2 39.03

KING-NE 12Gagner, Liam T3 48.79

KINGM-NE  8Koltov, Alexander4 49.81

KING-NE 10Macedo, Miles J5 50.51

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P6 51.09

KING-NE 11O'Shea, Auden T7 58.74

KING-NE 10Tavares, Milo M8 1:03.03

KING-NE 11Hubbell, Levi C9 1:05.97

KING-NE  9Sullivan, Gabriel J10 1:08.02

RIAC-NE 12Bierwirth, Joe R11 1:13.64

KINGM-NE 11Pedder, Harvey W--- DQ

KINGM-NE  7Krolak, Finnegan R--- DQ

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O--- DQ
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Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S1 1:25.12

41.68 43.44

KINGM-NE 11Krolak, Hamilton A2 1:37.67

45.79 51.88

KINGM-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C3 1:37.80

46.16 51.64

KING-NE 11Rao, Michael W4 1:41.82

47.97 53.85

KINGM-NE 10Gallagher, Aiden R5 1:43.06

49.89 53.17

KINGM-NE  8Koltov, Alexander6 1:46.29

51.63 54.66

KING-NE 11Wilson, Lucas C7 1:46.64

51.64 55.00

KING-NE 12Gagner, Liam T8 1:48.90

51.25 57.65

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P9 1:53.13

51.42 1:01.71

KINGM-NE 10Henley, Eli T--- DQ

40.40 44.26

KINGM-NE 11Pedder, Harvey W--- DQ

1:09.40 1:14.58

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 10Henley, Eli T1 3:05.09

42.29 47.97 46.5148.32

KING-NE 11Rao, Michael W2 3:30.93

49.45 52.82 53.1555.51

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T3 4:23.46

1:01.29 1:07.39 1:07.061:07.72

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D1 30.20

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S2 32.02

KINGM-NE  8Koltov, Alexander3 35.88

KINGM-NE 10Henley, Eli T4 36.99

KING-NE 12Gagner, Liam T5 37.11

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T6 46.43

RIAC-NE 10Scott, Julian O7 46.80

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P8 47.24

KING-NE 10Tavares, Milo M9 52.71

KINGM-NE  7Krolak, Finnegan R10 1:15.47

KINGM-NE 11Krolak, Hamilton A--- DQ

KING-NE 11Hubbell, Levi C--- DQ

KINGM-NE 11Pedder, Harvey W--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D1 1:08.30

31.96 36.34

KINGM-NE  8Koltov, Alexander2 1:21.39

38.09 43.30

KINGM-NE 11Krolak, Hamilton A3 1:22.62

37.59 45.03

KING-NE 12Gagner, Liam T4 1:24.89

39.06 45.83

KING-NE 10Macedo, Miles J5 1:51.35

51.95 59.40

KING-NE 10Tavares, Milo M6 1:58.09

51.64 1:06.45

KING-NE 11Hubbell, Levi C--- DQ

1:09.82

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Gagner, Liam T1 3:15.58

42.35 49.28 52.2051.75

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D1 1:10.49

31.78 38.71

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S2 1:10.57

32.55 38.02

KINGM-NE 10Henley, Eli T3 1:16.99

38.26 38.73

KINGM-NE  8Koltov, Alexander4 1:26.35

38.69 47.66

KING-NE 11Rao, Michael W5 1:27.64

42.66 44.98

KING-NE 12Gagner, Liam T6 1:28.16

37.06 51.10

KING-NE 10Macedo, Miles J7 1:34.52

45.80 48.72

KING-NE 12Gabriel, Ari T8 1:40.08

43.63 56.45

RIAC-NE  9Gammell, Ciaran P9 1:43.79

48.47 55.32

KING-NE 11Hubbell, Levi C--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 12Wysor, Eli S1 2:33.81

32.98 41.43 33.3446.06

RIAC-NE 12Gammell, Daragh D2 2:39.06

32.58 40.63 34.8251.03

KINGM-NE 10Henley, Eli T3 2:49.42

37.36 43.14 38.7550.17

KINGM-NE 12Gallagher, Andrew C4 2:57.14

40.92 44.85 38.6652.71

KINGM-NE 11Krolak, Hamilton A5 3:04.98

40.35 47.78 42.0254.83

KING-NE 10Macedo, Miles J6 3:19.30

52.09 51.13 40.0656.02

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 2:24.67

Rao, Michael W 11 Sweeney, Quinn H 12

Macedo, Miles J 10 Gagner, Liam T 12

33.97 44.29 32.6933.72

BKING-NE--- DQ

Tavares, Milo M 10 Harrington, Tristan J 9

Hubbell, Levi C 11 Gabriel, Ari T 12

42.90 42.83 34.89

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 5:08.95

Macedo, Miles J 10 Gabriel, Ari T 12

Gagner, Liam T 12 Rao, Michael W 11

39.14 1:19.76 1:23.1238.78

33.23 1:12.69 34.90 1:13.38

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BKING-NE--- DQ

Sullivan, Gabriel J 9 Hubbell, Levi C 11

Tavares, Milo M 10 Sweeney, Quinn H 12

49.79 1:05.58 1:16.1852.79

AKING-NE--- DQ

Gabriel, Ari T 12 Macedo, Miles J 10

Gagner, Liam T 12 Rao, Michael W 11

41.03 51.70 32.53

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKING-NE1 5:50.61

Gabriel, Ari T 12 Rao, Michael W 11

Gagner, Liam T 12 Macedo, Miles J 10

42.67 1:28.17 1:39.2746.14

37.55 1:26.92 35.60 1:16.25

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Nick G1 22.78

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Tim C2 22.92

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D3 23.60

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D4 23.77

RIAC-NE 16Szabo, Zach J5 24.22

KINGM-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M6 24.28

KINGM-NE 14Selvig, Magnus F7 24.41

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C8 24.42

KINGM-NE 16MacDonald, Declan J9 24.57

RIAC-NE 16Briceno, Aidan10 24.63

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Cyrus K11 24.70

KINGM-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R12 24.71

KINGM-NE 16Kangas, Alex I13 24.72

KINGM-NE 16Ketryk-Simson, Tim D14 24.81

KINGM-NE 16Hoffmann, Vanya P15 24.85

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Luke A16 25.49

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C17 25.56

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C18 25.71
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RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D19 25.78

KINGM-NE 14Webb, Michael G20 25.81

KINGM-NE 16Ni, Teo A21 25.89

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Brendon K22 25.97

KINGM-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I23 26.05

KINGM-NE 14Le, Daniel M24 26.93

KINGM-NE 13MacDonald, Shane B25 26.97

KINGM-NE 14Patten, Chase J26 27.00

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J27 27.62

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W28 27.73

KING-NE 12Ranney, Ben F29 28.26

KINGM-NE 15Wachob, Aaron J30 28.81

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J31 29.03

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Christian C32 29.38

KINGM-NE 14Darling, Owen A33 29.42

KINGM-NE 13El Abd, Zico O34 29.55

RIAC-NE 13Rowland, Zac D35 30.07

KINGM-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T36 30.17

KINGM-NE 13Koltov, Max37 30.38

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B38 33.94

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Nick G1 48.91

23.79 25.12

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Tim C2 51.29

24.92 26.37

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C3 51.52

25.38 26.14

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D4 51.95

24.79 27.16

UNA 16Hellenthal, Ryan S5 52.14

25.13 27.01

KINGM-NE 16MacDonald, Declan J6 53.62

25.90 27.72

RIAC-NE 15Proulx, Zach J7 54.05

25.60 28.45

KINGM-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M8 54.18

26.30 27.88

KINGM-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R9 54.21

26.57 27.64

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T10 54.45

25.87 28.58

CAC-CT 17Chidley, Ben D11 54.87

25.94 28.93

CAC-CT 18Nowak, Matthew I12 55.17

26.60 28.57

KINGM-NE 16Ketryk-Simson, Tim D13 55.28

26.38 28.90

RIAC-NE 16Briceno, Aidan14 55.66

26.88 28.78

KING-NE 17Daniels, Alex S15 55.81

27.22 28.59

RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D16 55.83

27.13 28.70

KINGM-NE 14Selvig, Magnus F17 56.28

26.90 29.38

KINGM-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D18 56.40

27.28 29.12

KINGM-NE 16Hoffmann, Vanya P19 56.86

27.78 29.08

KINGM-NE 16Ni, Teo A20 56.95

27.76 29.19

KINGM-NE 14Webb, Michael G21 57.10

27.40 29.70

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Cyrus K22 57.17

27.96 29.21

KINGM-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I23 57.25

28.00 29.25

KINGM-NE 13MacDonald, Shane B24 57.87

27.66 30.21

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry25 57.89

28.45 29.44

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Brendon K26 58.27

28.01 30.26

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Luke A27 58.34

28.73 29.61

KINGM-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P28 58.46

27.63 30.83

KINGM-NE 15Craze, Taryn A29 58.60

28.48 30.12

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M30 59.15

28.45 30.70

RIAC-NE 15Wysor, Evan J*31 59.57

28.57 31.00

CAC-CT 17Nygaard, Jaime O*31 59.57

28.39 31.18

RIAC-NE 15Gammell, Finan M33 1:00.17

28.75 31.42

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J34 1:00.95

29.25 31.70

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J35 1:01.89

29.53 32.36

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J36 1:01.90

29.73 32.17

KINGM-NE 14Le, Daniel M37 1:02.62

29.97 32.65

KING-NE 12Ranney, Ben F38 1:03.20

30.10 33.10

KINGM-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T39 1:04.53

31.54 32.99

KINGM-NE 14Darling, Owen A40 1:05.57

32.76 32.81

KINGM-NE 13Koltov, Max41 1:05.90

31.95 33.95

RIAC-NE 13Rowland, Zac D42 1:07.63

32.97 34.66

KINGM-NE 13LaMonica, Charlie R43 1:09.43

30.20 39.23

KING-NE 14Colon, Alek44 1:10.06

33.95 36.11

KINGM-NE 13El Abd, Zico O45 1:15.89

34.78 41.11

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B46 1:17.51

36.16 41.35

RIAC-NE 12Pereira, Xavy R47 1:22.39

1:23.50

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M1 1:51.04

26.43 28.78 27.5128.32

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C2 1:53.07

26.42 28.48 28.8229.35

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D3 1:53.18

25.76 28.65 29.5929.18

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D4 1:55.88

26.60 29.20 30.8529.23

RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D5 1:56.55

27.10 29.89 29.9929.57

KINGM-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R6 1:59.41

27.74 30.74 29.3931.54

RIAC-NE 16Briceno, Aidan7 1:59.93

27.35 31.06 29.5431.98

KINGM-NE 16MacDonald, Declan J8 2:01.34

27.33 30.77 31.0532.19

KINGM-NE 16Ketryk-Simson, Tim D9 2:01.96

26.97 30.63 32.3931.97

KINGM-NE 16Hoffmann, Vanya P10 2:01.97

27.28 31.36 31.6031.73

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Luke A11 2:02.62

28.40 31.08 31.1731.97

KINGM-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I12 2:03.09

27.89 31.31 31.7632.13

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M13 2:03.75

28.90 32.09 30.9531.81

KINGM-NE 16Kangas, Alex I14 2:04.49

27.52 31.26 32.7133.00

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C15 2:04.68

27.87 31.61 31.6533.55

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Cyrus K16 2:04.71

28.58 31.83 31.8232.48

KINGM-NE 14Selvig, Magnus F17 2:05.36

28.29 1:05.28 31.91

KINGM-NE 14Webb, Michael G18 2:05.71

28.34 32.06 31.4433.87

KINGM-NE 15Craze, Taryn A19 2:06.66

27.96 32.90 32.2333.57

KINGM-NE 16Ni, Teo A20 2:07.40

29.67 32.08 32.6133.04

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Brendon K21 2:08.34

29.45 32.78 33.1732.94

KINGM-NE 13MacDonald, Shane B22 2:08.83

28.61 33.05 33.0734.10

KINGM-NE 14Patten, Chase J23 2:11.01

30.05 33.08 33.7234.16

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J24 2:13.14

30.71 33.83 34.2634.34
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2022 NE KING RI  MayFair - 5/14/2022 to 5/15/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0514KING

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Free)

KINGM-NE 14Le, Daniel M*25 2:16.06

30.17 34.99 34.6036.30

KINGM-NE 15Wachob, Aaron J*25 2:16.06

31.17 34.52 35.4834.89

KINGM-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T27 2:19.38

32.68 35.26 35.3836.06

KINGM-NE 13El Abd, Zico O28 2:23.55

31.56 37.08 36.9337.98

RIAC-NE 13Rowland, Zac D*29 2:27.00

33.57 36.04 39.1338.26

KINGM-NE 14Darling, Owen A*29 2:27.00

34.62 37.20 36.5438.64

KINGM-NE 13Koltov, Max31 2:28.55

34.76 38.05 37.0838.66

KING-NE 14Colon, Alek32 2:31.31

33.84 38.89 38.0640.52

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Christian C33 2:32.22

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B34 2:44.72

35.22 42.54 42.4844.48

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C1 5:11.37

27.97 30.05 31.2430.96

31.92 32.11 32.19 32.52

31.82 30.59

RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D2 5:18.42

28.85 31.59 32.5031.89

32.65 32.61 32.83 32.12

32.09 31.29

RIAC-NE 16Briceno, Aidan3 5:23.88

29.27 32.10 32.5832.37

32.52 32.91 33.10 32.80

33.50 32.73

RIAC-NE 15Proulx, Zach J4 5:24.44

27.92 31.11 32.0131.54

32.09 33.56 32.77 34.41

34.16 34.87

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry5 5:48.19

31.69 35.68 35.2435.51

34.96 35.24 35.29 35.94

35.45 33.19

KING-NE 12Ranney, Ben F6 6:02.42

31.80 36.24 38.6938.05

36.55 37.05 37.82 35.70

36.64 33.88

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J7 6:09.10

32.44 36.30 38.2037.69

37.20 36.77 37.75 38.21

38.94 35.60

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Nick G1 55.70

27.11 28.59

KINGM-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M2 57.00

28.20 28.80

RIAC-NE 15Proulx, Zach J3 58.34

28.03 30.31

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Tim C4 58.60

28.61 29.99

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D5 58.90

28.14 30.76

KINGM-NE 16Ketryk-Simson, Tim D6 59.44

28.56 30.88

KINGM-NE 16Hoffmann, Vanya P7 1:00.91

30.12 30.79

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Brendon K8 1:02.04

30.41 31.63

KINGM-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I9 1:02.51

30.83 31.68

KINGM-NE 15Craze, Taryn A10 1:03.12

31.25 31.87

RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D11 1:03.54

31.22 32.32

CAC-CT 17Nygaard, Jaime O12 1:03.78

30.96 32.82

RIAC-NE 16Briceno, Aidan13 1:04.01

30.85 33.16

KING-NE 17Daniels, Alex S14 1:04.42

31.45 32.97

KINGM-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R15 1:04.64

31.79 32.85

KINGM-NE 16MacDonald, Declan J16 1:04.77

31.87 32.90

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M17 1:05.60

31.57 34.03

KINGM-NE 14Selvig, Magnus F18 1:06.06

32.28 33.78

KINGM-NE 16Ni, Teo A19 1:06.07

32.38 33.69

KINGM-NE 14Le, Daniel M20 1:06.10

32.45 33.65

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Luke A21 1:06.65

32.82 33.83

RIAC-NE 15Gammell, Finan M22 1:07.30

32.25 35.05

KINGM-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P23 1:07.38

32.88 34.50

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W24 1:08.90

32.16 36.74

RIAC-NE 15Wysor, Evan J25 1:09.40

34.02 35.38

KINGM-NE 13MacDonald, Shane B26 1:11.32

33.81 37.51

KINGM-NE 14Webb, Michael G27 1:11.62

34.98 36.64

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J28 1:11.86

35.38 36.48

KINGM-NE 13Koltov, Max29 1:12.06

36.11 35.95

KINGM-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D30 1:13.56

35.33 38.23

KINGM-NE 13El Abd, Zico O31 1:14.52

36.11 38.41

KINGM-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T32 1:15.31

37.07 38.24

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Christian C33 1:19.12

RIAC-NE 13Rowland, Zac D34 1:19.22

38.74 40.48

KINGM-NE 14Darling, Owen A35 1:19.40

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J36 1:20.14

38.50 41.64

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B37 1:23.40

41.05 42.35

KINGM-NE 13LaMonica, Charlie R38 1:25.27

41.00 44.27

KING-NE 14Colon, Alek39 1:25.46

41.97 43.49

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J--- DQ

35.41 36.69

RIAC-NE 12Pereira, Xavy R--- DQ

45.39 49.73

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M1 2:00.84

29.33 30.65 30.0630.80

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Nick G2 2:00.94

29.30 30.50 30.0431.10

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Tim C3 2:04.11

29.47 31.09 31.7431.81

KINGM-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I4 2:13.31

31.68 33.79 33.5034.34

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M5 2:13.87

31.30 33.83 34.2234.52

RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D6 2:14.93

32.11 35.03 33.6334.16

KINGM-NE 16Hoffmann, Vanya P7 2:15.83

32.23 34.53 33.5435.53

KINGM-NE 16Ketryk-Simson, Tim D8 2:15.86

30.96 34.07 35.2235.61

KINGM-NE 15Craze, Taryn A9 2:16.12

32.58 35.05 33.7134.78

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Brendon K10 2:17.45

33.06 35.77 33.6235.00

RIAC-NE 16Briceno, Aidan11 2:18.44

32.88 35.39 34.3635.81

KINGM-NE 14Selvig, Magnus F12 2:19.80

32.77 35.54 34.8536.64

KINGM-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R13 2:21.63

33.86 36.12 35.2236.43

KINGM-NE 14Le, Daniel M14 2:22.77

33.75 36.20 35.9736.85

KINGM-NE 16MacDonald, Declan J15 2:24.31

33.83 36.33 36.4537.70

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W16 2:24.76

32.78 37.30 36.7337.95
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2022 NE KING RI  MayFair - 5/14/2022 to 5/15/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0514KING

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Back)

KINGM-NE 16Ni, Teo A17 2:27.43

33.39 36.58 39.0538.41

KINGM-NE 14Patten, Chase J18 2:27.99

36.13 37.63 36.6637.57

KINGM-NE 14Webb, Michael G19 2:29.82

34.48 38.70 37.0039.64

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J20 2:33.52

37.78 39.06 37.3939.29

KINGM-NE 15Wachob, Aaron J21 2:33.86

35.60 39.75 38.1040.41

KINGM-NE 16Kangas, Alex I22 2:35.49

36.03 38.63 40.4740.36

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C23 2:35.78

36.39 39.88 38.3841.13

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J24 2:36.25

40.0540.25

KINGM-NE 13Koltov, Max25 2:37.64

37.72 40.07 39.8340.02

KINGM-NE 13MacDonald, Shane B26 2:40.07

36.29 41.22 40.0642.50

KINGM-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T27 2:41.60

38.26 41.33 39.2942.72

RIAC-NE 13Rowland, Zac D28 2:47.75

38.35 42.62 42.2944.49

KINGM-NE 14Darling, Owen A29 2:55.29

2:55.94

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 17Chidley, Ben D1 1:03.55

30.01 33.54

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D2 1:03.65

29.84 33.81

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Nick G3 1:05.52

31.16 34.36

KINGM-NE 16MacDonald, Declan J4 1:06.78

31.39 35.39

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Tim C5 1:07.02

31.84 35.18

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T6 1:07.15

32.18 34.97

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C7 1:08.66

32.55 36.11

KINGM-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M8 1:09.51

33.14 36.37

KINGM-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I9 1:09.77

33.23 36.54

KINGM-NE 13MacDonald, Shane B10 1:09.85

32.74 37.11

CAC-CT 18Nowak, Matthew I11 1:10.77

33.10 37.67

KINGM-NE 15Craze, Taryn A12 1:12.51

34.66 37.85

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Cyrus K13 1:15.18

35.63 39.55

KINGM-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R14 1:15.20

35.48 39.72

KINGM-NE 14Le, Daniel M15 1:15.83

35.91 39.92

KINGM-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P16 1:15.96

34.76 41.20

KINGM-NE 14Selvig, Magnus F17 1:16.05

35.77 40.28

KINGM-NE 14Webb, Michael G18 1:16.13

35.26 40.87

KINGM-NE 16Ni, Teo A19 1:17.51

36.82 40.69

KINGM-NE 16Hoffmann, Vanya P20 1:18.61

36.70 41.91

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M21 1:19.26

38.05 41.21

KINGM-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D22 1:19.56

36.71 42.85

RIAC-NE 15Wysor, Evan J23 1:20.31

38.47 41.84

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J24 1:20.43

38.54 41.89

KINGM-NE 14Darling, Owen A25 1:20.71

38.52 42.19

KINGM-NE 16Ketryk-Simson, Tim D26 1:20.93

37.95 42.98

KING-NE 12Ranney, Ben F27 1:21.36

37.72 43.64

RIAC-NE 13Rowland, Zac D28 1:25.91

41.02 44.89

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J29 1:26.01

41.07 44.94

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J30 1:27.29

40.77 46.52

KINGM-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T31 1:27.59

41.65 45.94

RIAC-NE 15Gammell, Finan M32 1:30.74

41.97 48.77

KINGM-NE 13Koltov, Max33 1:31.10

43.22 47.88

KINGM-NE 13El Abd, Zico O34 1:31.26

44.22 47.04

KING-NE 14Colon, Alek35 1:33.05

43.23 49.82

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Christian C36 1:34.16

43.13 51.03

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B37 1:35.45

45.62 49.83

RIAC-NE 12Pereira, Xavy R38 1:59.30

57.28 1:02.02

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Nick G1 2:22.94

33.16 36.57 36.6036.61

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Tim C2 2:27.38

33.83 38.44 36.8438.27

KINGM-NE 16MacDonald, Declan J3 2:27.91

33.19 37.64 38.8338.25

KINGM-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M4 2:30.25

33.65 38.41 39.5238.67

KINGM-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I5 2:31.10

33.70 38.63 39.1939.58

KINGM-NE 13MacDonald, Shane B6 2:32.20

33.90 39.11 39.7639.43

KINGM-NE 15Craze, Taryn A7 2:36.12

34.65 40.47 40.3840.62

RIAC-NE 16Szabo, Zach J8 2:38.18

35.65 40.44 41.1640.93

KINGM-NE 14Webb, Michael G9 2:46.46

36.12 42.17 44.0344.14

KINGM-NE 14Le, Daniel M10 2:48.34

38.32 43.70 42.6543.67

KINGM-NE 16Hoffmann, Vanya P11 2:51.05

37.63 43.27 44.5145.64

KINGM-NE 16Ni, Teo A12 2:52.43

38.54 43.70 45.4144.78

KINGM-NE 16Ketryk-Simson, Tim D*13 2:54.17

37.81 44.66 45.7145.99

KINGM-NE 15Wachob, Aaron J*13 2:54.17

37.80 44.10 45.8946.38

KINGM-NE 16Kangas, Alex I15 3:00.10

39.27 46.55 47.5446.74

KINGM-NE 14Darling, Owen A16 3:01.63

41.31 45.68 46.8447.80

KINGM-NE 14Patten, Chase J17 3:02.03

42.69 47.20 45.2346.91

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J18 3:02.88

42.10 46.76 46.5747.45

KINGM-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T19 3:06.28

43.15 48.02 47.6547.46

RIAC-NE 13Rowland, Zac D20 3:08.10

43.40 48.63 47.9448.13

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Tim C1 54.90

26.26 28.64

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D2 57.20

26.53 30.67

RIAC-NE 16Szabo, Zach J3 57.46

26.72 30.74

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D4 57.52

26.20 31.32

RIAC-NE 16Briceno, Aidan5 57.81

26.73 31.08

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Nick G6 58.56

27.30 31.26

KINGM-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R7 59.03

28.24 30.79

UNA 16Hellenthal, Ryan S8 59.20

26.97 32.23

KINGM-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M9 59.28

28.08 31.20
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2022 NE KING RI  MayFair - 5/14/2022 to 5/15/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0514KING

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Fly)

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Cyrus K10 1:01.84

28.96 32.88

KINGM-NE 16MacDonald, Declan J11 1:01.94

28.22 33.72

RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D12 1:02.23

29.58 32.65

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Luke A13 1:02.36

29.52 32.84

KINGM-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I14 1:02.66

29.41 33.25

KINGM-NE 15Craze, Taryn A15 1:02.71

28.96 33.75

KINGM-NE 16Ketryk-Simson, Tim D16 1:02.80

28.60 34.20

KINGM-NE 16Ni, Teo A17 1:02.89

29.54 33.35

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M18 1:04.46

29.78 34.68

KINGM-NE 14Webb, Michael G19 1:05.58

30.40 35.18

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C20 1:05.82

30.35 35.47

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Brendon K21 1:06.39

30.23 36.16

KINGM-NE 13MacDonald, Shane B22 1:07.06

30.20 36.86

KING-NE 12Ranney, Ben F23 1:07.58

31.16 36.42

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W24 1:07.69

30.31 37.38

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C*25 1:08.05

30.42 37.63

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J*25 1:08.05

33.01 35.04

KINGM-NE 15Wachob, Aaron J27 1:09.21

32.10 37.11

KINGM-NE 16Kangas, Alex I28 1:10.00

30.88 39.12

KINGM-NE 14Selvig, Magnus F29 1:10.51

31.91 38.60

KINGM-NE 13El Abd, Zico O30 1:11.75

33.16 38.59

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J31 1:12.00

33.58 38.42

KINGM-NE 13Koltov, Max32 1:14.61

35.57 39.04

KINGM-NE 14Le, Daniel M33 1:15.86

34.31 41.55

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Christian C34 1:16.98

33.97 43.01

KINGM-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T35 1:17.58

36.30 41.28

KINGM-NE 14Patten, Chase J36 1:20.83

38.63 42.20

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B37 1:31.56

40.31 51.25

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P1 2:03.76

27.05 30.23 34.4332.05

CAC-CT 17Nygaard, Jaime O2 2:10.30

29.14 33.00 34.7433.42

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D3 2:13.48

28.57 32.98 35.5036.43

KINGM-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R4 2:15.88

30.93 35.63 32.2637.06

RIAC-NE 15Proulx, Zach J5 2:17.19

29.32 34.04 37.1436.69

KINGM-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M6 2:17.38

30.36 34.23 36.1536.64

KINGM-NE 16MacDonald, Declan J7 2:18.62

29.37 34.43 38.2836.54

KINGM-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I8 2:20.92

29.85 35.50 37.5238.05

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M9 2:23.23

34.31 38.59 35.5934.74

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Nick G10 2:24.50

31.18 36.13 38.2938.90

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J11 2:32.93

34.43 38.75 39.6740.08

KINGM-NE 16Ketryk-Simson, Tim D12 2:36.23

31.17 38.09 44.7242.25

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry13 2:37.06

31.36 37.82 45.3342.55

KINGM-NE 16Ni, Teo A14 2:39.84

31.64 37.16 47.4343.61

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W15 2:43.28

33.09 42.09 43.4944.61

KINGM-NE 13MacDonald, Shane B16 2:48.39

33.96 41.42 47.5445.47

KINGM-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D--- DQ

32.26 38.37 52.3752.96

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 16Andrews, Tim C1 2:02.45

26.37 31.46 27.7536.87

KINGM-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M2 2:02.84

26.69 30.65 28.7136.79

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D3 2:08.19

26.47 32.31 28.7640.65

KINGM-NE 16MacDonald, Declan J4 2:08.44

27.41 34.07 29.5137.45

CAC-CT 17Chidley, Ben D5 2:08.49

27.63 34.46 30.0236.38

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D6 2:12.13

26.68 33.10 33.9938.36

UNA 16Hellenthal, Ryan S7 2:12.91

27.15 33.61 32.2139.94

KINGM-NE 16Clayton, Jayden I8 2:13.42

29.06 33.78 32.1138.47

KINGM-NE 16Wolcott, Aiden R9 2:13.71

28.61 35.06 29.5840.46

RIAC-NE 16Briceno, Aidan10 2:16.09

28.36 34.84 30.2342.66

KINGM-NE 15Craze, Taryn A11 2:16.53

28.75 1:15.53 32.25

KINGM-NE 16Ketryk-Simson, Tim D12 2:16.76

27.50 1:18.30 30.96

KINGM-NE 18Malvey, Aidan P13 2:17.12

27.59 35.97 32.3041.26

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M14 2:17.94

29.95 35.85 30.4341.71

KINGM-NE 16Hoffmann, Vanya P15 2:18.04

30.33 33.39 31.2843.04

CAC-CT 18Nowak, Matthew I16 2:18.50

28.06 38.57 32.0739.80

KINGM-NE 14Selvig, Magnus F17 2:19.89

29.54 34.27 32.3843.70

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Cyrus K18 2:21.84

28.78 36.20 33.4343.43

KINGM-NE 14Webb, Michael G19 2:22.85

29.19 40.04 31.0842.54

KING-NE 17Daniels, Alex S20 2:23.02

29.70 36.67 31.9244.73

KINGM-NE 17Sangil, Jared Vincent D21 2:23.28

29.45 1:21.22 32.88

KINGM-NE 16Ni, Teo A22 2:23.57

29.69 36.54 34.0043.34

KINGM-NE 13MacDonald, Shane B23 2:23.78

30.98 38.97 33.4540.38

RIAC-NE 14Madom, Luke A24 2:23.89

30.08 36.24 33.9043.67

RIAC-NE 15Wysor, Evan J25 2:25.60

32.14 35.82 33.4244.22

KINGM-NE 15Watson, Brendon K26 2:26.24

30.10 34.60 33.8647.68

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W27 2:26.64

30.07 36.90 33.2546.42

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J28 2:31.69

32.90 38.23 34.5346.03

RIAC-NE 15Gammell, Finan M29 2:32.77

29.90 37.98 34.1050.79

KINGM-NE 13Koltov, Max30 2:34.75

33.85 38.22 35.5147.17

KINGM-NE 14Baribeau, Jack T31 2:36.32

34.65 40.24 36.0445.39

KINGM-NE 14Darling, Owen A32 2:45.80

35.65 43.51 40.5646.08

RIAC-NE 13Rowland, Zac D33 2:46.82

36.77 43.75 38.9147.39

KINGM-NE 13LaMonica, Charlie R34 2:48.25

34.88 44.73 36.2352.41

RIAC-NE 15Gorham, Patrick J35 2:48.68

1:20.33 50.82 37.71
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2022 NE KING RI  MayFair - 5/14/2022 to 5/15/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0514KING

Results
(Boys 200 Yard IM)

KING-NE 14Colon, Alek36 2:52.70

37.12 46.69 38.9449.95

RIAC-NE 17Pereira, Christian D--- DQ

31.32

KING-NE 13Reidl, Kieran B--- DQ

39.78 47.13 43.7656.76

KINGM-NE 13El Abd, Zico O--- DQ

34.53 43.82 40.6951.37

KINGM-NE 14Le, Daniel M--- DQ

1:08.83 44.54 34.44

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNA 16Hellenthal, Ryan S1 4:51.48

27.86 32.87 38.1737.30

43.54 44.89 33.94 32.91

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J2 5:19.85

33.41 41.67 39.4041.53

45.16 45.34 37.98 35.36

KING-NE 12Ranney, Ben F3 5:22.82

34.12 39.69 42.0943.52

46.07 46.18 36.64 34.51


